Soap Saver, Brighter Clothes, Dishes Sparkle, Hair Detangler, Smooth Silky Skin, Water Heater Protector, Stain Eliminator

STANDARD

LOW WATER

ADDIE MODELS*

GRAIN CAPACITY

FAMILY SIZE

MINERAL TANK

BRINE TANK

SALT STORAGE

FMP-844-23T

24,000

1-3

8"X44”

18"X33"

300 LBS.

FMP-948-31T

32,000

4-5

9"X48"

18233

300 LBS.

FMP-1054-45T

48,000

6-7

10"X54”"

18"X40"

450 LBS.

ADDIE MODELS*

GRAIN CAPACITY

FAMILY SIZE

MINERAL TANK

BRINE TANK

SALT STORAGE

FMP-844-24

24,000

1-3

8"X44"

18"X33"

300 LBS.

FMP-948-32

32,000

4-5

9"X48"

18"X33"

300 LBS.

FMP-1054-45

48,000

6-7

10"X54"

18"X40"

450 LBS.

* Other sizes are available.

Water Systems™x

800-982-1652

Why Chosse an Adddie Browd ?

+/ Metered On Demand System

+” No Expensive Electronics to Fail

/ Save up to 50% Water and Salt

/ Hi-capacity Resin

v/ Heavy-duty 3/8” Gears in Control Valve

+” Noryl Rust-resistant Valve Body for Durability
v Control Valve: 5 Year Warranty

+/ Mineral and Brine Tank: 10 Year Warranty
 Less than $4.00 per year for electricity

+ Brine Tank Safety Overflow Protection

“Satisfied Customers Since 1978”
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