

RD.	ADDIE MODELS*	GRAIN CAPACITY	FAMILY SIZE	MINERAL TANK	BRINE TANK	SALT STORAGE
STANDA	FMP-844-23T	24,000	1 – 3	8"X44"	18"X33"	300 LBS.
	FMP-948-31T	32,000	4 – 5	9"X48"	18"X33"	300 LBS.
	FMP-1054-45T	48,000	6 – 7	10"X54"	18"X40"	450 LBS.
ER	ADDIE MODELS*	GRAIN CAPACITY	FAMILY SIZE	MINERAL TANK	BRINE TANK	SALT STORAGE
VATER	ADDIE MODELS* FMP-844-24	GRAIN CAPACITY 24,000	FAMILY SIZE	MINERAL TANK 8"X44"	BRINE TANK 18"X33"	SALT STORAGE 300 LBS.
OW WATER						

^{*} Other sizes are available.



Water Systems^{inc}: 800-982-1652

Why Choose an Addie Brand?

- Metered On Demand System
- ✓ No Expensive Electronics to Fail
- ✓ Save up to 50% Water and Salt
- Hi-capacity Resin
- ✓ Heavy-duty 3/8" Gears in Control Valve
- ✓ Noryl Rust-resistant Valve Body for Durability
- Control Valve: 5 Year Warranty
- Mineral and Brine Tank: 10 Year Warranty
- Less than \$4.00 per year for electricity
- ✓ Brine Tank Safety Overflow Protection

"Satisfied Customers Since 1978"